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सीएसआईआर-केन्द्रीीयरऔषधिरअनसुिंानरससं्राान 
स.ै10,रजानकीपरुमरएक्रस.,रसीतापरुररोड,रलखनऊ-226031र(उ.प्र.) 

 
CSIR-CENTRAL DRUG RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

SEC.10, JANKIPURAM EXTN., SITAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW-226031 (UP) 
 
 Website www.cdriindia.org 
 Working days Monday to Friday (09:00-17:30 hrs) 
 EPABX line 2772450, 2772550 
 STD Code 0522 

 

नामरवरपदनाम फोनरनम्र2र/Phone Numbers ईमेल/मो2ाइल 

Name & Designation कायाालय/Office घर/Residence Email/Mobile 

  ….@cdri.res.in 

 

डॉ.रसधुनलरकुमाररपुरी 2771940 2781811 director 

Dr. Sunil Kumar Puri 2772452  sk_puri 
Acting Director Fax: 2771941 
Res.: A-703, Lorepur Residency 
New Hyderabad 
Lucknow-226007 
 

Director's Secretariat 
 

श्रीरसुधमतरश्रीवास्रतव -do- -- director_office 

Mr. Sumit Srivastava, PS   8005489199 

सुश्रीरसुनीतारचोपडा EPABX/4229 -- director_office 

Ms. Sunita Chopra, PS 
 

Chief Scientists 

डॉ.रएस2ीरकट्टी/ Dr.रSBरKatti 2772454 3294915 sb_katti 

डॉ.रएसरभट्टाचाया /Dr. S Bhattacharya 2772455 2781100 shailja_bhattacharya 

डॉ.रसीरनाा/ Dr. C Nath EPABX/4865 2301367 c_nath 

डॉ.रध2जयरकुन्द्रडC/ Dr. Bijoy Kundu 2772456 -- b_kundu 

   9450615322 

डॉ.ररामरप्रताप/ Dr. Ram Pratap  EPABX/4673 2745762 r_pratap 

डॉ.रएसपीएसरगौड/ Dr. SPS Gaur ”     4957 2323673 sps_gaur 

डॉ.रअसीमरघटक/ Dr. Ashim Ghatak 2772487 6460274 s_ghatak 

डॉ.रराजेन्द्रीरप्रसाद/ Dr. Rajendra Prasad  2772458    2691329 r_prasad 

डॉ.रएकेरधिवेदी/ Dr. AK Dwivedi EPABX/4959 2435044 ak_dwivedi 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रमिुरदीधित ”    4960 2326618 madhu_dikshit 

Dr. (Mrs.) Madhu Dikshit   9415111766 

डॉ.रजेएसरश्रीवास्रतव ”    4807 -- js_srivastava 

Dr. JS Srivastava   9415750872 
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नामरवरपदनाम फोनरनम्र2र/Phone Numbers ईमेल/मो2ाइल 

Name & Designation कायाालय/Office रररघर/Residence Email/Mobile 

  ….@cdri.res.in 

 

डॉ.र(सुश्री)रअनुरािारद2ेु ”    4533 2733454 a_dube 

Dr. (Ms.) Anuradha Dube 

डॉ.रराकेशरमौयाा / Dr. Rakesh Maurya ”    4735 -- rakesh_maurya 

   9450917627 

डॉ.रएसकेरधसन्द्राा / Dr. SK Sinha ”    4961 3294879 sudhir_sinha 

अशोकरकुरश्रीवास्रतव 2772462 2716569 ashok_srivastava 

Ashok K Srivastava 

डॉ. अरुन केरधसन्द्राा EPABX/4683 -- arun.sinha 

Dr. Arun K Sinha   9816461423 

डॉ.रराकेशरशुक्रला/ Dr. Rakesh Shukla 2772461 2346362 rakeshshukla 

डॉ.रजेकेरसक्रसेना/ Dr. JK Saxena EPABX/4963 4076694 jk_saxena 

डॉ.रएमरअब्र2ास/ Dr. M Abbas ”    4965 2440749 abbas 

एसकेरमधलक/ SK Mallik 2772466 2733317 sumanmallik 

 

डॉ.रएनरचट्टोपाधरयाय EPABX/4967 3204728 n_chattopadhyay 

Dr. N Chattopadhyay 

डॉ.रआरपीरधिपाठी/ Dr. RP Tripathi ”     4755 2090125 rp_tripathi 

डॉ.रएकेर2ालापुरे/ Dr. AK Balapure 2772469 2335837 ak_balapure 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रगीधतकारभाटटया EPABX/4633 2324432 geettika_bhatia 

Dr. (Mrs.) Gitika Bhatia 
 

Senior Principal Scientists 

डॉ.र(सुश्री)रकंचनराजैला ”    4679 -- kanchan_hajela 

Dr. (Ms.) Kanchan Hajela   9415910396 

डॉ.रवााजुलराक 2772470 2738654 w_haq 

Dr. Wahajul Haq 2962672  9450917522 

डॉ.रअरववदरकुमाररश्रीवास्रतव 2772465 2397861 arvind_srivastava 

Dr. Arvind Kumar Srivastava 

डॉ.रनीरजरधसन्द्राा/ Dr. Neeraj Sinha 2772468 2738679 n_sinha 

डॉ.रवाईएसरप्रभाकर EPABX/4753 2354795 yenpra 

Dr. YS Prabhakar 

डॉ.रएकेरशॉ/ Dr. AK Shaw ”     4655 2750140 ak_shaw 

धवनयरधिपाठी /Vinay Tripathi 2772471 2348301 v_tripathi 

डॉ.रडीएसरउपाधरयाय 2772472 2735826 ds_upadhyay 

Dr. DS Upadhyaya 

डॉ.रपीएमएसरचौाान EPABX/4659 2439492 pms_chauhan 

Dr. PMS Chauhan 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रअधनलारधिवेेदी 2772486 2738628 anila_dwivedi 

Dr. (Mrs.) Anila Dwivedi 
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नामरवरपदनाम फोनरनम्र2र/Phone Numbers ईमेल/मो2ाइल 

Name & Designation कायाालय/Office रररघर/Residence Email/Mobile 

  ….@cdri.res.in 

 

डॉ.रवीएलरशमाा/ Dr. VL Sharma EPABX/4671 2393685 vl_sharma 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)ररेनCरधिपाठी ”    4531 2721568 renu_tripathi 

Dr. (Mrs.) Renu Tripathi 

डॉ.रपीकेरशुक्रला/ Dr. PK Shukla 2772464 2756461 pk_shukla 

डॉ.रकेकेरश्रीवास्रतव/ Dr. KK Srivastava 2772473 2335141 kishore 

डॉ.रएसकेरवसा/ Dr. SK Singh 2772474 2070838 sk_singh 

कुराल/ Kural 2998996 2320223 kural 

 EPABX/4273 

डॉ.रएमएनरश्रीवास्रतव 2772476 2726070 mn_srivastava 

Dr. MN Srivastava 

डॉ.र2ृजेशरकुमार EPABX/4507 2738433 brijesh_kumar 

Dr. Brijesh Kumar 

डॉ.रअजयरकुरश्रीवास्रतव 2612410 -- ak_srivastava 

Dr. Ajay Kr Srivastava 

डॉ.र(सुश्री)रनीनारगोयल EPABX/4639 2752876 neena_goyal 

Dr. (Ms.) Neena Goyal 

डॉ.र(सुश्री)रनीलCरवसा ”    4355 2781158 neeloo_singh 

Dr. (Ms.) Neeloo Singh 

डॉ.रडी एनरउपाधरयाय ”    4213 2661262 dn_upadhaya 

Dr. DN Upadhyay 

डॉ.रआरकेरवसा/ Dr. RK Singh ”    4863 -- rk_singh 

   9984941595 

डॉ.रशरदरशमाा/ Dr. Sharad Sharma ”    4587 4042617 s_sharma 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रसमनरा2ी2 2772477 2204430 saman_habib 

Dr. (Mrs.) Saman Habib   9335248113 

डॉ.रगोपालरगुपरता/ Dr. Gopal Gupta EPABX/4391 2325257 g_gupta 

डॉ.रजवााररलाल/ Dr. Jawahar Lal ”    4841 2738034 j_lal 

डॉ.ररधवशंकरररामाचंीन ”    4500 -- r_ravishankar 

Dr. Ravishankar Ramachandran   9838245409 

एनकेरअग्रवाल/ NK Agarwal EPABX/---- 4041528 n_kagarwal 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रधवनीतारचतुवेदी ”    4357 -- vinita_chaturvedi 

Dr. (Mrs.) Vinita Chaturvedi   9452183372 

डॉ.रअतुलरकुमार/ Dr. Atul Kumar ”    4757 -- atul_kumar 

प्रदीपरकुमार/ Pradeep Kumar ”    4685 2772188 pk_srivastava 

   9648543210 

Principal Scientists 

डॉ.रएसकेररा/ Dr. SK Rath EPABX/4579 2780893 skrath 

डॉ.रअधमतरधमश्रा/ Dr. Amit Misra ”    4539 2204430 amit_misra 

डॉ.रसंजयर2िा/ Dr. Sanjay Batra ”    4727 2326182 s_batra 
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नामरवरपदनाम फोनरनम्र2र/Phone Numbers ईमेल/मो2ाइल 

Name & Designation कायाालय/Office रररघर/Residence Email/Mobile 

  ….@cdri.res.in 

 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रअंजुरपुरी EPABX/4337 2781811 anju_puri 

Dr. (Mrs.) Anju Puri 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रकुमकुमरश्रीवास्रतव ”    4525 2730286 kumkum_srivastava 

Dr. (Mrs.) Kumkum Srivastava 

डॉ.रअतुलरगोयल/ Dr. Atul Goel ”    4765 -- atul_goel 

   9935377134 

श्रीरपे्रमरप्रकाश/ Prem Prakash ”    4214 2739367 prem_parkash 

एफडब्रलCर2नसोडे/ FW Bansode ”    4383 2756755 fw_bansode 

डॉ.रजेकेरघोष/ Dr. JK Ghosh ”    4451 2756509 jk_ghosh 

डॉ.रगौतमरपांडा/ Dr. Gautam Panda ”    4661 2746635 gautam_panda 

डॉ.रभCपेन्द्रीरनारायिरवसा ”    4423 2334273 bnsingh 

Dr. Bhupendra Narain Singh 

डॉ.रजेरवेंकटेशरप्रताप ”    4439 2759952 jvpratap 

Dr. J Venkatesh Pratap 

डॉ.रसब्रयासाचीरसान्द्रयाल ”    4345 2751756 sanyal 

Dr. Sabyasachi Sanyal 

डॉ.रटीरनरेन्द्री/ Dr. T Narender ”    4737 -- t_narendra 

   9455710767 

डॉ.रदगुाारप्रसादरधमश्रा ”    4387 -- dpm 

Dr. Durga Prasad Mishra   9793125600 

डॉ.रप्रभातररंजनरधमश्रा ”    4537 2746708 prabhat_mishra 

Dr. Prabhat Ranjan Mishra 

डॉ.रराजकमलरधिपाठी ”    4585 2739084 rk_tripathi 

Dr. Raj Kamal Tripathi 

डॉ.रकेआररआयाा/ Dr. KR Arya ”    4711  4022151 kr_arya 

 
Senior Scientist 

डॉ.रआशीषरअरोरा/ Dr. Ashish Arora ”    4479 -- ashish_arora 

   9793162555 

एसरराजारकुमार/ S Raja Kumar 2612410 -- s_rajakumar 

   9235036782 

डॉ.रमो.रइमरानरधसद्दीकी EPABX/4487 -- mi_siddiqi 

Dr. Mohd. Imran Siddiqi   9839632548 

डॉ.रके वीरसधशिर/ Dr. KV Sashidhara ”    4677 -- kv_sashidhara 

   9919317940 

डॉ. मनोज के. भरावाल ”    4610 -- manojbarthwal 

Dr. Manoj K. Barthwal   9838541867 

डॉ.रमो.रसोालेरअख्रतर ”    4445 -- sohail 

Dr. Mohd. Sohail Akhtar   9455853217 
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नामरवरपदनाम फोनरनम्र2र/Phone Numbers ईमेल/मो2ाइल 

Name & Designation कायाालय/Office रररघर/Residence Email/Mobile 

  ….@cdri.res.in 

 

डॉ.ररधवशंकररअम्रपापााी EPABX/4618 4060297 ravi_sa 

Dr. Ravi Shankar Ampapathi 

डॉ.  मनीष कुमार चौरधसया ”    4541 -- manish_chourasia 

Dr. Manish Kumar Chourasia   9454672408 

डॉ.  अधनल नीलकंठ गायकवाड ”    4876 2771025 anil_gaikwad 

Dr. Anil Nilkanth Gaikwad    9415795140 

डॉ.  अमोघ अनंत सास्त्र2ुद्ध े ”    4449 -- amogh_sahasrabuddhe 

Dr. Amogh Anant Sahasrabuddhe   9452243415 

डॉ. शकील अामद ”    4453 -- shakil_ahmed 

Dr. Shakil Ahmed   9919922178 

डॉ.रअरुनवारदासरगुपरता ”    4437 -- a_dasgupta 

Dr. Arunava Das Gupta   7408105286 

डॉ.रमैदीरश्रीिरररेड्डी ”    4759 -- msreddy 

Dr. Maddi Sridhar Reddy   7897582222 

डॉ.रदीपकरकुमाररधमश्रा ”    4715 -- dk_mishra 

Dr. Dipak Kumar Mishra   9670415309 

डॉ.रजगदेश्रवरररेड्डीराोटा ”    4511 -- tjreddy 

Dr. Jagadeshwar Reddy Thota   8953563333 

डॉ.  ददव्या वसा ”    4395 -- divya_singh 

Dr. Divya Singh   9415596306 

डॉ. िनंजयरासंदा 2612410 -- d_hansda 

Dr. Dhananjoy Hansda   9455893991 

डॉ.रसैयदरमुस्रतफारएम EPABX/4491 -- s_musthapa 

Dr. Syed Musthapa M   8400120629 

डॉ.रदीपकरदत्ता/ Dr. Dipak Datta ”    4347 4026885 dipak_datta 

डॉ. मोधनका सचदॆव ”    4489 -- monika 

Dr. Monika Sachdev   9026561774 

डॉ. पे्रम एन यादव ”    4614 -- pn.yadav 

Dr. Prem N Yadav   9918001143 

डॉ. धसद्धााा चौपडा ”    4431 -- siddharth.chopra 

Dr. Sidharth Chopra   9792211636 
Dr. Kumaravelu Jagavelu   9044040266 
डॉ. दकशोर मोानन् ”    4687 2746244 kishor.mohanan 

Dr. Kishor Mohanan 
डॉ. धपन्द्टC  कुमार मण्डल ”    4657 -- pk.mandal 

Dr. Pintu Kumar Mandal   8005178085 

डॉ. कुमारवेलु जगावेल ु ”    4602 -- kumaraveluj 

Dr. Kumarvelu Jagavelu   9044040266 

डॉ. मुकॆश पशुपुलेधत ”    4869 -- mukesh.p 

Dr. Mukesh Pasupuleti   9721464595 



CSIR-CDRI, Lucknow 

42 

नामरवरपदनाम फोनरनम्र2र/Phone Numbers ईमेल/मो2ाइल 

Name & Designation कायाालय/Office रररघर/Residence Email/Mobile 

  ….@cdri.res.in 

 

डॉ. सतीश धमश्रा EPABX/4529 -- satish.mishra 

Dr. Satish Mishra   9452539390 

डॉ.रअधखलेशरकुमार तमराकर ”    4635 4005392 akhilesh_tamrakar 

Dr. Akhilesh Kumar Tamrakar 

डॉ. अरुिरकुमाररधिवेदी ”    4343  arun3vedi 

Dr. Arun Kumar Trivedi   9450523606 

डॉ. टरतुरधिवेदी/ Dr. Ritu Trivedi ”    4397  ritu_trivedi 

डॉ. राजेंीरवसा/ Dr. Rajender Singh ”    4393  rajender_singh 

   9044872221 

डॉ. संजीवरकुमाररशुक्ला ”    4617 - skshukla 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Shukla   9453556015 

डॉ. सुिीररकुमाररवसा  ”    4429 4024716 sudheer_singh 

Dr. Sudhir Kumar Singh     

डॉ. मंजCरवाईके/Dr. Manju YK ”    4433  manju 

डॉ. संजीवरकनौधजया ”    4510  sanjeev_kanojiya 

Dr. Sanjeev Kanojiya   9935146775 

 
Administration 
 

एलआररआया/ LR Arya 2771960 2756406 coa 

Controller of Admin. EPABX/4978 
 

के पीरशमाा/ KP Sharma T-fax: 2771942 4026644 kpsharma 

Admn. Officer EPABX/4979 

 

एकेरधिवेदी/ AK Dwivedi T-fax: 2771970 2787454 arunkdwivedi 

Controller of Fin & A/cs EPABX/4980 
 

आई 2ीरदीधित/ IB Dikshit ”    4981 -- ibdixit 

Fin & A/cs Officer   9450357194 

 

एसकेरवसा/ SK Singh T-fax: 2772793 2441044 sksingh 

Store & Pur Officer  EPABX/4982 
 

शेखररसरकार/ Shekhar Sarkar ”    4783 -- shekhar_sarcar 

Store & Pur Officer 
 

Section Officers 

ध2रंचीरसारंग (Gen) EPABX/4309 -- biranchi_sarang 

Biranchi Sarang   930721898  
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नामरवरपदनाम फोनरनम्र2र/Phone Numbers ईमेल/मो2ाइल 
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मिुरंजनरपाण्रडे (Gen) EPABX/4318 4107910 madhuranjan_pandey 

Madhuranjan Pandey 

सुनीलरकुमार/ Sunil Kumar (  ”  )  ”    4302 2789085 sunil_kumar 

सीएसरराव/ CS Rao (  ”  ) ”    4329 2789112 c.srao 

सुश्रीरनीतCरकुमारी (  ”  ) ”    4310 -- nitu.kumari 

Ms. Neetu Kumari 

कृष्रिराजरवसा (  ”  ) ”    4300 -- krishnaraj.singh 

Krishnaraj Singh    9450905116 

सुश्रीरकनकलतारधमश्रा (F&A) ”    4256 -- kanak 

Ms. Kanaklata Mishra 

आरआर रमन/ RR Raman (  ”  ) ”    4253 -- raman 

कैलाशरवसा/ Kailash Singh (  ”  ) ”    4257 -- k.2007@rediffmail.com 

आरपीरधिपाठी/ RP Tripathi (  ”  ) ”    4255 -- tripathi_r72@gmail.com 

प्रफुल्लरकुमार (S&P) ”    4777 -- praphullcsir 

Praphull Kumar 

प्रसन्द्रनजीतरधमिा (  ”  ) ”     4776 -- prasenjeetmitra 

Prasenjeet Mitra    9415750779 
 

CSIR Dispensary, Nirala Nagar 
Medical Officers 

डॉ.र(श्रीमती)रआशारनेगी 2789909 4003636 asha_negi 

Dr. (Mrs.) Asha Negi 

डॉ.रएनकेरश्रीवास्रतव 2789909 4041908 

Dr. NK Srivastava 

 
Maintenance 

परवेजरमामCद/ Parvez Mehmood 2772485 2320424 p_mehmood 

Sr. SE (Civil) 

कमलरजैन/ Kamal Jain 2772488 4077931 kamal_jain 

SE (Electrical) 
 

Guest Houses 
New Campus, Jankipuram Extn, 2772463 -- coa 
Sitapur Road, Lucknow 226 031  -- w_haq 
 
CSIR Sci. Apts. Sector K 2745271 -- coa 
Aliganj, Lucknow 226 024  -- w_haq 
    

After Office hours 
O/o Security Officer 2962664 -- 
 


